
Level IV BAMS/ BUMS (2014/2015) -Principles of Clinical Medicine- Second Semester- KC 4204 
Zoom Lecture Schedule 

Study Unit of Kaya Chikithsa, Institute of Indigenous Medicine, University of Colombo 
20.06.2020 – 17.08.2020 

 

Date Day Time Lecture topics Name of the 

lecture 

Name of the 

facilitating lecture 

22.06.2020 Monday 8.00 am – 10.00 am Nephritis, Nephrotic 

Syndrome 

Renal Failure 

Anuria 

Dr. JAJ 

Jayathissa 

Dr. NDN 

Jayawardhana 

23.06.2020 Tuesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Clinical Importance of 

hyper pyrexia,Malaria 

Dengue Filaria 

Chicken gunya 

Dr. SN 

Mauroof 

Dr. MHM Nazeem 

25.06.2020 Thursday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Clinical Importance of 

hyper pyrexia, Malaria 

Dengue Filaria Chicken 

gunya 

Dr. SN 

Mauroof 

Dr. HGSP 

Hewageegana 

29.06.2020 Monday 8.00 am – 10.00 am Nephritis, Nephrotic 

Syndrome Renal Failure 

Anuria 

Dr. JAJ 

Jayathissa 

Prof. MSM Shiffa 

30.06.2020 Tuesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Clinical Importance of 

hyper pyrexia, Malaria 

Dengue Filaria 

Chicken gunya 

Dr. SN 

Mauroof 

Dr. MAA 

Sirajudeem 

02.07.2020 Thursday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Clinical Importance of 

hyper pyrexia, 

Malaria Dengue 

Filaria Chicken gunya 

Dr. SN 

Mauroof 

Dr. KR 

Weerasekera 

06.07.2020 Monday 8.00 am – 10.00 am Renal Calculi Dr. JAJ 

Jayathissa 

Dr. RHSK De Silva 

07.07.2020 Tuesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Diabetes Mellitus Dr. SN 

Mauroof 

Dr. RDH 

Kulathunga  

09.07.2020 Thursday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Diabetes Mellitus Dr. SN 

Mauroof 

Dr. AM Muthalib 

 

13.07.2020 Monday 8.00 am – 10.00 am Urticaria, Dermatitis 

Eczema Scabies 

Ring worm 

Dr. JAJ 

Jayathissa 

Dr. AWS Fawsiya 

14.07.2020 Tuesday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Diabetes Mellitus Dr. SN 

Mauroof 

Dr. MCN Razana 

 

16.07.2020 Thursday 9.00 am – 10.00 am Obesity Dr. SN 

Mauroof 

Dr. AG 

Samarawikrama 

20.07.2020 Monday 8.00 am – 10.00 am Urticaria, Dermatitis 

Eczema Scabies 

Ring worm 

Dr. JAJ 

Jayathissa 

Dr. KIWK 
Somarathna 


